



GISAL S.R.L.

VIA MONTECASSINO 32/34 - 40050 ARGELATO (BO)
 Tel. 0510333305 - Fax. 0510333304 - E-mail: info@gisalsrl.com - Site: gisal-srl.com
 VAT Number / Reg. Number
 VAT 03205631207 - Co.Reg. Auth..BOLOGNA no. 03205631207

PREVENTIVO CLIENTE

Code	Vat Number / TAX or Reg.	Page
71	411166447841 411166447841	1
Agent	Payment Method	Currency
	B.B. ALL'ORDINE	Euro
Our Bank UNICREDIT BANCA FILIALE DI ARGELATO (CENTERGROSS) - IBAN: IT4310200836593000104822502		

Number	886	Date	03/03/2023
Messrs SETAREH KALI SHARGH CO			
ABYARI (KASHI) RD-AFTER THE TABRIZ-MIANEH POLICE STAT TABRIZ ()			
Telephone 0098 411 630 7451		Fax	

OUR REFERENCE:PCR.22.886.10		YOUR REFERENCE: mail dd. 27/11/22						
Row	Code	Item Description	M.U.	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	Amount	Del. Date
0	G00015799	SHUTTER – PIN VALVE(4009123700) پین ولو برای قالب تزریق پریفرم	PZ	12.00	140.0000		1,680.00	
1	G00007083	SUB CAVITY RING (4009912300) علق قالب	PZ	10.00	24.0000		240.00	
2	G00006404	MINI COAX /(5039946)ها/ فلوتر برای مکش پریفرم	PZ	24.00	75.0000		1,800.00	
3	G00006988	COOLING GUIDE (3030918900) (80072087 + 80069455) ex 80021144 ریل و برینگ برای رباط	PZ	2.00	2,960.0000		5,920.00	
4	G00006652	RAIL (80019537) ریل برای حرکت رباط	PZ	2.00	220.0000		440.00	
5	G00006936	CAPILLARY THERMOCOUP (564034500) ترموکوپل	PZ	10.00	40.0000		400.00	
6	G00007007	MICROTUBE RESISTANCE (4005446902) المنت برای گرم کردن قالب	PZ	5.00	325.0000		1,625.00	
7	G00006803	FILTER ELEMENT (80049289) المنت قالب	PZ	6.00	155.0000		930.00	
8	G00012771	Air Filter (80048093) فیلتر برای روغنگیری از هوای تحت فشار	PZ	3.00	290.0000		870.00	
9	G00023234	EXTRUDER'S JAK BALL JOINT (5033152) چکهای مارنون تزریق	PZ	1.00	200.0000		200.00	
10	G00006919	BALLS RECIRCULATION SCREW (510205500) اجزاء بال اسکرو برای کولر	PZ	1.00	1,950.0000		1,950.00	
11	G00006906	BOTTOM SUPPORT (508947800) اجزاء بال اسکرو برای کولر	PZ	1.00	900.0000		900.00	
12	G00023229	SHAFT FLANGE FOR BALL SCREW (508947902) اجزاء بال اسکرو برای کولر	PZ	1.00	355.0000		355.00	
13	G00006307	FEMALE SCREW (5032811) اجزاء بال اسکرو برای کولر	PZ	1.00	480.0000		480.00	
14	G00006484	GASKETS KIT (5064949) کیت گسکت برای ستون های قالب	PZ	2.00	145.0000		290.00	
15	G00012731	ROD BUSH (5050498) بوش های چک	PZ	4.00	395.0000		1,580.00	
16	G00006400	WEAR RING (5039793) گسکت ستونها	PZ	12.00	25.0000		300.00	
17	G00014765	GASKET RING (80024021) گسکت ستونها	PZ	4.00	110.0000		440.00	
18	G00006399	BELT 230X225X15 (5039792) تسمه برای رباط	PZ	4.00	15.0000		60.00	
19	G00006391	RING قالب (5039782) اجزاء قالب	PZ	16.00	30.0000		480.00	
20	G00006392	O-RING قالب (5039783) اجزاء قالب	PZ	32.00	3.0000		96.00	
21	G00006394	RING قالب (5039786) اجزاء قالب	PZ	4.00	20.0000		80.00	
22	G00006767	GASKET (80041041 ex 80001939 ex 80024013) اجزاء قالب	PZ	11.00	93.0000		1,023.00	
23	G00006768	SCRAPER (80041042 ex 80014247) اجزاء قالب	PZ	1.00	105.0000		105.00	
24								
25		*** PREVENTIVO CLIENTE PC N.RO 918 DEL 15/12/22						
26	G00006509	GASKET (5106731) اجزاء قالب	PZ	300.00	4.0000		1200.00	
27	G00006511	GASKET (5106734 EX 510673400) اجزاء قالب	PZ	300.00	4.0000		1,200.00	

Carrier: EXW			
Delivery Costs:	0,00	Packaging Costs:	300,00
		Discount:	0,00
Destination:	Same as above		Taxable:
		Tax:	0.00
Validity:	10 days	Port	FRANCO
		Total:	75,116.00



GISAL S.R.L.

VIA MONTECASSINO 32/34 - 40050 ARGELATO (BO)
 Tel. 0510333305 - Fax. 0510333304 - E-mail: info@gisalsrl.com - Site: gisal-srl.com
 VAT Number / Reg. Number
 VAT 03205631207 - Co.Reg. Auth..BOLOGNA no. 03205631207

PREVENTIVO CLIENTE

Code	Vat Number / TAX or Reg.	Page
71	411166447841 411166447841	2
Agent	Payment Method	Currency
	B.B. ALL'ORDINE	Euro
Our Bank UNICREDIT BANCA FILIALE DI ARGELATO (CENTERGROSS) - IBAN: IT4310200836593000104822502		

Number	886	Date	03/03/2023
--------	------------	------	-------------------

Messrs	SETAREH KALI SHARGH CO
	ABYARI (KASHI) RD-AFTER THE TABRIZ-MIANEH POLICE STAT TABRIZ ()
Telephone	0098 411 630 7451
Fax	

OUR REFERENCE:PCR.22.886.10	YOUR REFERENCE: mail dd. 27/11/22
-----------------------------	-----------------------------------

Row	Code	Item Description	M.U.	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	Amount	Del. Date
28	G00006336	GASKET (5035544 EX 503554400) گسکت برای قالب 56 کویته تزریق پریفرم بطور	PZ	300.00	1.0000		300.00	
29	G00007053	PIN VALVE (4007408701 EX 40074087) ولو برای قالب	PZ	56.00	140.0000		7,840.00	
30	G00011109	Pilot valve (80047601) ولو برای قالب	PZ	1.00	2,800.0000		2,800.00	
31	G00023256	VALVE D633-7446 ولو برای قالب	PZ	1.00	2,600.0000		2,600.00	
32								
33	G00023304	SCREW M4X12 UNI5931 - 12.9	PZ	600.00	0.4000		240.00	
34	G00006925	HEATER 55.5.28.194_01 گرمکن قالب	PZ	20.00	95.0000		1,900.00	
35								
36	G00006660	SLIDE (80019896) ریل برای رباط حمل قالب	PZ	4.00	63.0000		252.00	
37	G00006991	HEATER FOR MANIFOLD هیتر مانیفولد قالب (40000515/01)	PZ	6.00	180.0000		1,080.00	
38	G00006524	TUBULAR HEATER هیتر قالب (5640060)	PZ	4.00	230.0000		920.00	
39	G00013567	PUMP QX61-160/63-125R357-01 پمپ هیدرولیک (ALT.80101088)	PZ	2.00	13,200.0000		26,400.00	
40								
41		RKN20MMA1401 ***see the catalogue	PZ	4.00	545.0000		2,180.00	
42		HY07-1210UK_MMA***	PZ	4.00	280.0000		1,120.00	
43		A/PF2080MMA0CS14854	PZ	4.00	460.0000		1,840.00	
44		A/RKF15MMA09CS15964	PZ	4.00	175.0000		700.00	
45		5033187 KIT PF2080MMA01-CS14854	PZ	4.00	175.0000		700.00	
46		PLEASE NOTE THAT UNIT PRICE IS VALID FOR THE OFFERED QUANTITY. اجزا قالب						
47		IN CASE OF QUANTITY CHANGE WE MAY RESERVE US THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE UNIT PRICE ACCORDINGLY						
48		DELIVERY TERMS EXW GISAL SRL: 37 WEEKS AND TO BE CONFIRMED UPON ORDER PLACEMENT**						
49								
50		*DELIVERY AT CUSTOMER CHARGE*						

Please do not hesitate to contact us should you have any questions.

Carrier:	EXW		
Delivery Costs:	0,00	Packaging Costs:	300,00
		Discount:	0,00
Destination:	Same as above	Taxable:	75,116.00
		Tax:	0.00
Validity:	10 days	Port	FRANCO
		Total:	75,116.00